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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#5 BIAGIOLI T. - KTM MigorT. 5 2:04.877 12:41:36.069 1 2:28.083 12:33:16.458
1 2:21.904 12:33:13.287 6 2:04.644 12:43:40.713 2 2:16.857 12:35:33.315
2 1:56.061 12:35:09.348 7 2:03.698 12:45:44.411 3 2:11.629 12:37:44.944
3 1:53.830 12:37:03.178  Po. 6 - # 839 CLAZZER A. - KTM f'fnggg 4 2:11.850 12:39:56.794
4 1:54.778 12:38:57.956 1 2:34.170 12:33:29.734 5 211777 12:42:08.571
5 1:59.238 12:40:57.194 2 2:17.189 12:35:46.923 6 2:10.516 12:44:19.087
6 3:36.434 12:44:33.628 3 2:12.608 12:37:59.531 7 2:09.904 12:46:28.991
7 2:00.756 12:46:34.384 4 2:12.507 12:40:12.038  Po. 11 - # 160 RUSCITO M. - KTM Dl
Po. 2 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. - Husquarna Do 5 2:12.324 12:42:24.362 1 2:33.574 12:33:40.122
1 2:22.006 12:33:08.721 6 2:07.808 12:44:32.170 2 2:25.209 12:36:05.331
) 2:06.007 12:35:10.728 7 2:06.636 12:46:38.806 3 2:10.992 12:38:16.323
3 1:59.380 12:37:10.108  po. 7 - # 24 CRACCO D. - KTM AN 4 2:16.382 12:40:32.705
4 2:04.340 12:39:14.448 1 2:28.778 12:32:55.191 5 2:09.932 12:42:42.637
5 2:01.423 12:41:15.871 2 2:21.422 12:35:16.613 6 2:10.825 12:44:53.462
6 2:02.506 12:43:18.377 3 2:16.141 12:37:32.754  Po. 12 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Husqvarna e
7 3:09.153 12:46:27.530 4 2:12.261 12:39:45.015 1 2:33.359 12:33:44.286
Po. 3 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM fi(f)f;gg‘: 5 2:09.705 12:41:54.720 2 2:17.290 12:36:01.576
1 2:10.190 12:32:31.087 6 2:08.808 12:44:03.528 3 2:12.364 12:38:13.940
2 2:09.680 12:34:40.767 7 2:07.370 12:46:10.898 4 2:14.383 12:40:28.323
3 2:05.384 12:36:46.151  po. 8 - # 333 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha Jlaere 5 2:10.089 12:42:38.412
4 2:03.934 12:38:50.085 1 2:24.525 12:33:26.046 6 2:11.844 12:44:50.256
5 2:04.166 12:40:54.251 2 2:17.379 12:35:43.425 7 2:26.533 12:47:16.789
6 2:01.514 12:42:55.765 3 2:10.539 12:37:53.964  Po. 13 - # 6 CAPPELLO L. - KTM e
7 2:04.902 12:45:00.667 4 2:12.750 12:40:06.714 1 2:30.153 12:33:31.361
Po. 4 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM Joreon 5 2:11.121 12:42:17.835 2 2:17.826 12:35:49.187
1 2:30.920 12:33:02.510 6 2:10.257 12:44:28.092 3 2:12.575 12:38:01.762
) 2:05.665 12:35:08.175 7 2:07.709 12:46:35.801 4 2:11.760 12:40:13.522
3 2:01.654 12:37:09.829  Ppo. 9 - # 745 GAZZEA C. - KTM ROV 5 2:12.285 12:42:25.807
4 2:08.954 12:39:18.783 1 2:22.614 12:33:19.461 6 2:10.904 12:44:36.711
5 2:05.774 12:41:24.557 2 2:16.764 12:35:36.225 7 2:13.885 12:46:50.596
6 2:04.501 12:43:29.058 3 2:10.727 12:37:46.952  Po. 14 - # 600 BALDACCI M. - Husqvarna S
7 2:05.702 12:45:34.760 4 2:13.405 12:40:00.357 1 2:27.407 12:33:21.506
Po. 5 - # 911 UTECH G. - Husqvarna Joo aes 5 2:08.950 12:42:09.307 2 2:18.144 12:35:39.650
1 27949 12:33-14.604 6 2:07.975 12:44:17.282 3 2:12.519 12:37:52.169
) 2:05.985 12:35:20.589 7 2:09.166 12:46:26.448 4 3:21.777 12:41:13.946
3 2:04.553 12:37:25142  Po.10- # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C. - Husavi . 15 o7s 3 2:12.185 12:43:26.131
4 2:06.050 12:39:31.192 6 2:13.132 12:45:39.263

Fastest lap: 1:53.830
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 15 - # 39 FRANCHINI M. - Husqvarna Jroret®  Po. 20- # 255 SARNACCHIOLI L. - KTM R 3 2:49.222 12:38:34.159
1 2:43.162 12:33:10.762 1 2:40.024 12:33:54.316 4 2:36.105 12:41:30.264
, 516133 123526895 5 2:27.456 12:36:21.772 5 2:39.266 12:44:09.530
3 2:14.879 12:37:41.774 3 2:27.760 12:38:49.532 6 2:34.681 12:46:44.211
4 2:20.308 12:40:02.082 4 2:28.810 12:41:18.342  Ppo. 26 - # 44 ACCORSI E. - Yamaha D200
5 2:13.959 12:42:16.041 5 2:25.678 12:43:44.020 1 3:06.741 12:34:05.772
6 2:14.761 12:44:30.802 6 2:28.016 12:46:12.036 2 2:45.935 12:36:51.707
7 2:13.387 12:46:44.189  po 21 . 4 225 QUATTROMINIS. - KTM S 3 240987 12:39:32.694
Po. 16 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. - KTM ot 1 2:48.167 12:33:23.716 ! e HATe18
1 3:11.833 12:33:57.674 2 2:38.300 12:36:02.016 > 2:39.220 12:45:26.839
2 2:15.618 12:36:13.292 3 2:35.630 12:38:37.646  Po. 27 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. - KTM f‘;f;’g'g”;’
3 2:13.590 12:38:26.882 4 2:30.498 12:41:08.144 1 3:22.430 12:34:06.796
4 2:14.869 12:40:41.751 5 2:26.885 12:43:35.029 2 2:49.571 12:36:56.367
5 2:15.157 12:42:56.908 6 2:26.171 12:46:01.200 3 2:51.765 12:39:48.132
6 2:17.524 12:45:14.432  py 57 - 28 PIREDDAS. - KTM fngP;rSn; a 2:49.365 12:42:37.497
Po. 17 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. - Husqvarna ROV 1 2:51.777 12:33:42.259 ° . 124556021
1 2:41.224 12:33:48.724 2 2:42.458 12:36:24.717  po. 28 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - KTM Do 208
2 2:23.994 12:36:12.718 3 2:37.372 12:39:02.089 1 2:54.117 12:34:09.083
3 2:23.512 12:38:36.230 4 2:29.581 12:41:31.670 2 2:50.136 12:36:59.219
4 2:16.572 12:40:52.802 5 2:35.892 12:44:07.562 3 5:32.445 12:42:31.664
5 2:15.010 12:43:07.812 6 2:30.792 12:46:38.354
6 2:20.894 12:45:28.706  pg_ 23 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J. - KTM VAN
Po. 18 - # 51 ZERBO T. - KTM f‘;f;zg‘g 1 2:53.055 12:33:36.943
1 2:45.001 12:33:13.930 2 2:32.180 12:36:09.123
2 2:30.480 12:35:44.410 3 2:33.399 12:38:42.522
3 2:24.116 12:38:08.526 4 2:40.929 12:41:23.451
a4 2:23.290 12:40:31.816 5 4:04.644 12:45:28.095
5 2:24.024 12:42:55.840  p, 24 . # 299 PAPACCI F. - KTM J3s eon
6 2:24.329 12:45:20.169 1 2:56.582 12:33:36.245
Po. 19 - # 99 PARODI A. - KTM A 2 2:38.064 12:36:14.309
1 2:41.402 12:33:12.136 3 2:32.431 12:38:46.740
2 2:30.211 12:35:42.347 4 2:42.048 12:41:28.788
3 2:25.113 12:38:07.460 5 2:39.421 12:44:08.209
4 2:23.978 12:40:31438  p,_ 5. # 19 FANTONI E. - Husquarna A
5 2:23.537 12:42:54.975 1 2:57.574 12:33:22.180
6 2:23.404 12:45:18.379 2 2:42.757 12:36:04.937

Fastest lap: 1:53.830
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